
Payment Registration Slip

 For General Tax

call our Toll Free

(256) 800117000

Or log on to URA web portal

https://www.ura.go.ug

Notice Date : 16/04/2025

NOTICE DT-2074

 Units :

Payment Registration Details

ALLIESAGRIC (U) LTD
180,NEXT TO ROYAL PALM MULAGO,MWANDA ROAD,
KAMWOKYA II,
MAWANDA,
KAMPALA CENTRAL DIVISION,KAMPALA CENTRAL DIVI,

  Tax Head :

 Reference Date :

 Identity Proof Type :

Identity Proof Number:

MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE -> ANIMAL INDUSTRY AND FISHERIES -> CROP PROTECTION
DEPARTMENT -> PHYTOSANITARY CERTIFICATES

2,000

NA

NANA

Taxpayer TIN

Payment Registration Number

2250013270670

1015665560

2,000.00

0

16/04/2025

 BPAF Serial Number :

CHEQUES ONLY

 Bank  Cheque No

 Amount in words:

BANK STAMP AND ENDORSEMENT

  Contact Number   Paid in by

   Signature   SEARCH CODE

759881938

2080353250765C

After payment to the bank, you can check the status  either at nearest tax office or URA web portal on ura.go.ug. You
are advised to use search code given at the bottom of your payment registration slip to track the status. This payment
registration  shall remain valid till 07/05/2025. After the expiry of this payment registration,  you will not be able to use
the same for effecting your payment at bank. You will be required to register  your payment again. If this payment
registration slip is lost or defected, you may reprint a copy from your email box or  register another payment on the web
portal.

This notice has been issued for and on behalf of the Commissioner / Commissioner General

CASH ONLY

Currency Amount

50,000/=
20,000/=
10,000/=
5,000/=

1,000/=
500/=
200/=
100/=
50/=
20/=
 10/=

5/=
 Total

2,000/=

 Amount (in UGX) :

 Amount (UGX)

 Base Value (in UGX) :

27, 1ST FLOOR, PLOT 22/26 KAMPALA ROAD, OPPOSITE MAIN POST OFFICE BUILDING, KAMPALA

 Reference Number :  2025INTERIMDF1965854

Country Of
Registration:  -

80020002068921Taxpayer BRN


